Hydraulic Hand Pump, 1-1/8 Quarts
Reservoir Volume, 10000 psi
By Burndy
Catalog # HP10
Manual Hydraulic Hand Pump, 10000 psi
Features
Handle grip
Long arm
Built-in factory set pressure relief valve
Quick disconnect hydraulic fitting
Lightweight rugged design - portable
Sturdy leg stabilizers
Application
Pumping
Specifications
Buy American Compliant Contact Manufacturer
EU RoHS Indicator Yes
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
EX
Buy America(n) Qualified Contact Manufacturer
Dimensions
Length 24.75 in
Width 5 in
Weight 18 lb.
Height 8 in
Dimensions 24.75 in x 5 in x 8 in
General
Application - For Use On Use with 10,000 psi Remote
Hydraulic Crimpers and Cutters
Type Pump
UPC 12 Digit 781810008294
UPC 14 Digit GTIN 00781810008294
Tool Type Pump, Manual Hydraulic
UPC 781810008294
Logistics
Package Contents Pump only
Minimum Pack Quantity 1
Carton Quantity 1
Pallet Quantity 60
Product Assets
Catalog [English]
A Hubbell brand
© 2026 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-HP10-SPEC-EN | REV 4/2026
Downloaded from Arrow.com.